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Monthly “Shotsuki” Memorial Services on Zoom 

Sun, January 10 10AM Shotsuki Memorial & Hoonko (Shinran’s Memorial) 

Sun, February 14 10AM Shotsuki Memorial & Nirvana Day 

Sun, March 7 10AM Shotsuki Memorial & Spring Ohigan [Spring Equinox] 

 

Sun, April 11 10AM Shotsuki Memorial & Hanamatsuri (Celebrates Shyakyamuni Buddha’s birth) 

 

Sun, May 9 10AM Shotsuki Memorial & Gotane (Celebrates Shyakyamuni Buddha’s birth) 

 

Sun, June 13 10AM Shotsuki Memorial 

 

Sun, July 11 TBA OBON Annual Memorial & July Shotsuki 

 

Sun, August 8 10AM Shotsuki Memorial 

 

Sun, September 12 10AM Shotsuki Memorial & Fall Ohigan [Fall Equinox] 

 

Sun, October 10 10AM Shotsuki Memorial & JSBTC Day 

 

Sun, November 7 10AM Shotsuki Memorial & Eitaikyo [Perpetual Chanting of Sutra] 

 

Sun, December 5 10AM Shotsuki Memorial & Bodhi Day [Buddha’s attainment to the Enlightenment] 

 

Fri, December 31 TBA New Year’s Eve Bell Ringing 

 

Saturday Dharma Service on Zoom starts at 10AM 

(Approximately 30 minutes: Meditation, Sutra Chanting, Dharma Talk) 

* Please signup to receive Zoom link of our services 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeu5Ny1Ke_HmrrShZG3QnGHdx_cEoo5bPWb707zozRRsRQ

Pdg/viewform 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeu5Ny1Ke_HmrrShZG3QnGHdx_cEoo5bPWb707zozRRsRQPdg/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeu5Ny1Ke_HmrrShZG3QnGHdx_cEoo5bPWb707zozRRsRQPdg/viewform

